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Larissa Sanderfer| PRNS Planning Team
Parks, Recreation and Neighborhood Services
City Hall | P. 408-793-5590
200 E Santa Clara St, San Jose, CA 95113
Building Community Through Fun
Website | Twitter | Facebook

From: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Thursday, August 20, 2020 2:11 PM
To: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>;
benavidez@google.com <benavidez@google.com>; Sanderfer, Larissa
<Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Downtown West Project <downtownwest@esassoc.com>
Subject: FW: Cats & Future Google Development
 
In going through my emails from the public, I found this one. I never responded as I was waiting for a
good time to bring it up, then accidentally lost track of it. She was discussing the issue of stray cats –
particularly along the creek and underutilized
sites – and how to humanely manage the population,
especially as sites are developed and the cats are essentially displaced. I’m not sure who is best
suited to look this one, so copying you all. Perhaps Neighborhood Services?

 

From: Mary Rubin <mary@thedancingcat.org> 
Sent: Sunday, November 17, 2019 2:36 PM
To: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Cats & Future Google Development
 
 

 
Hi Lori
 
Hope this finds you well! This is to follow up on the conversation we started at our picnic at Emma
Prusch Park about the cats in the area of the future Google development. The issue is still an issue
and the capacity to address it is still an ongoing discussion. 
I hate to see these cats be a collateral
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damage of the development.
 
I’m wondering if you might be interested in learning more about the issue from a few folks that are
front and center.  Perhaps a meeting at The Dancing Cat?  
 
 Please let me know.
 
Thanks for your consideration,
 
mary
 
 
Mary Rubin
The Dancing Cat
A creative space for people and cats
702 E Julian, San Jose, CA 95112
www.thedancingcat.org
408.459.9644
 

 
Find us on Facebook | Instagram | Twitter
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